
PROTOCOL
Baltu Vilki : Gelezinis Vilkas

Result 1:1
Shots on goal :
April 29, 11:00

VOLVO B
* Players are accepted in the local federation.

Goals
2nd Period 

19:36 BVK Daniels Bēniņš (25) Assist.: Daniils Rogaļevs (20), Edijs Freimanis (28)   

3rd Period 

37:08 GEL Klimentij Oleinikas (33) Assist.: Kiril Struk (91)   

Penalties
1st Period 

00:37 BVK Daniils Rogaļevs (20) : Tripping - 2 min   

05:48 GEL Pijus Skalandis (76) : Interference - 2 min   

12:35 GEL Artem Kuzmenko (8) : Roughing - 2 min   

12:35 BVK Reinis Ramanis (18) : Roughing - 2 min   

2nd Period 

18:10 GEL Ilja Stapenko (15) : Tripping - 2 min   

22:00 BVK Marks Antonijs (14) : Slashing - 2 min   

27:32 GEL Jan Tuchto (77) : Tripping - 2 min   

3rd Period 

30:38 BVK Rihards Grundejs (13) : Boarding - 2 min   

32:02 BVK Daniels Bēniņš (25) : Delay of game - 2 min   

35:45 GEL Kajus Zeynalov (99) : Interference - 2 min   

42:08 GEL Rojus Jokubynas (10) : Roughing - 2 min   

42:08 BVK Deniss Balsevičs (97) : Roughing - 2 min   

BVK player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM
Haralds Fedosejevs (7) F 0 0 0 0      

Toms Ozoliņš (10) D 0 0 0 0      

Rainers Vizulis (11) D 0 0 0 0      

Rihards Grundejs (13) D 0 0 0 2      

Marks Antonijs (14) F 0 0 0 2      



Ralfs Brūveris (15) D 0 0 0 0      

Timurs Solostejs (16) F 0 0 0 0      

Reinis Ramanis (18) F 0 0 0 2      

Daniils Rogaļevs (20) F 0 1 1 2      

Toms Jaunozols (21) F 0 0 0 0      

Ernests Kazakevičs (23) D 0 0 0 0      

Daniels Bēniņš (25) F 1 0 1 2      

Mārtiņš Biezais (26) D 0 0 0 0      

Edijs Freimanis (28) F 0 1 1 0      

Rainers Krūze (32) GK 0 0 0 0      

Rihards Borskis (34) F 0 0 0 0      

Kristers Urbanovičs (43) D 0 0 0 0      

Gusts Valantis (56) GK 0 0 0 0      

Deniss Balsevičs (97) F 0 0 0 2      

GEL player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM
Naglis Vaisvila (1) GK 0 0 0 0      

Emilis Alekna (2) F 0 0 0 0      

Artem Kuzmenko (8) F 0 0 0 2      

Rojus Jokubynas (10) F 0 0 0 2      

Paulius Piskunovas (13) F 0 0 0 0      

Ilja Stapenko (15) F 0 0 0 2      

Kipras Bazevičius (20) F 0 0 0 0      

Artur Jakubovic (27) F 0 0 0 0      

Albertas Grinevicius (30) GK 0 0 0 0      

Klimentij Oleinikas (33) F 1 0 1 0      

Danielius Kvedaras (36) F 0 0 0 0      

Vejas Zukauskas (54) D 0 0 0 0      

Mikas Briedys (74) D 0 0 0 0      

Pijus Skalandis (76) F 0 0 0 2      

Jan Tuchto (77) D 0 0 0 2      

Mykolas Kubilius (83) F 0 0 0 0      

Kiril Struk (91) F 0 1 1 0      

Kajus Zeynalov (99) D 0 0 0 2      
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